
General Features

Dimensions

Top View

Detail View - Extended Work Surface
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(6.54”)

Closed Extended Keyboard Tray & Mouse pad

Extended Work surface
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(4.13”)

63mm
(2.48”)

Removable Stand
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(9.84”)
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(1.97”)
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235mm
(9.25”)
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(23.6”)
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(1.18”)
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(1.18”)

31mm
(1.22”)

148mm
(5.83”)

592mm
(23.3”)

558mm
(22.0”)

180mm
(7.09”)

164mm
(6.46”)

275mm
(10.8”)

Notebook/Laptop Compatibility:
Up to 400mm wide

Included Hardware:
All fasteners and mounting hardware is included

Colour:
Light Grey / Off White

Warranty:
10 years limited

Max. Load
Max. 5kg (11lbs)

Technical Specifications

Notebook Cart
A-NC

487mm
(19.17”)



Installation Complete

Dimensions - Cont.
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Front View

Detail View - Section A-A

Side View

A

A

592mm
(23.3”)

Max 
1195mm
(47.0”)

Section A-A

700mm
(27.6”)

378mm
(14.9”)

50mm
(1.97”)

61.5mm
(2.42”)

234mm
(9.21”)

280mm
(11.0”)

74mm
(2.91”)

90mm
(3.54”)

80mm
(3.15”)

38mm
(1.50”)

45mm
(1.77”)

Min 
870mm
(34.3”)

237mm
(6.46”)


